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C H I L D R E N ’ S  B O O K  I L L U S T R A T I O N
H A N D  L E T T E R I N G

e. jen@seejensdesigns.com      p. 631.871.0642   w. seejensdesigns.com
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Is the moon made 
from Cheese? 

Yes, delicious 
Camembert!


NO!!!!!!  It is made of 
rock that is called 
regolith

MARGARET JOLLY  marg.jolly.mail@gmail.com 9176673531 
© 2020
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A
Diane W. Allison
diane4all@gmail.com
http://dianewallison.com

MaryLouise Alu Curto
mlcauthorillustrator@gmail.com
http://marylouisealucurto.blogspot.com 

Angelique E. Anderson
aa_lique@yahoo.com
http://www.liquestorystudio.com

Tamisha Anthony
tamisha@gmail.com
http://www.tamishaanthony.com

Anne Appert pg 5, 32
anne@anneappert.com
http://anneappert.com

Nancy Armo cover, pg 8
nancy@nancyarmo.com
http://nancyarmo.com

B
Jennifer Ball-Cordero pg 14 
jen@seejensdesigns.com
http://seejensdesigns.com

Kimberly Rose Batti
kim@kimberlybatti.com
http://kimberlybatti.com

Lynnor Bontigao
lynnartstudio@gmail.com
http://lynnorbontigao.com

C
Shauna Cagan
shauna.cagan@gmail.com
http://www.shaunatcagan.com

Mike Ciccotello 
mike@ciccotello.com
http://ciccotello.com

Lisa Cinelli pg 2, 15
lisacinelli@gmail.com
http://www.lisacinelli.com

Paula Cohen 
paula@paulacohenillustration.com
http://paulacohenillustration.com

Deidre Comeau
duffy.deidre@gmail.com
http://www.deidrecomeau.com

Deborah Cuneo pg 19, 31
deborahcuneoillustration@gmail.com
http://deborahcuneoillustration.com

D
Cathleen Daniels cover, pg 13
Cathleen@cathleendaniels.com
http://cathleendaniels.com

Madonna Davidoff 
madonnadavidoff@gmail.com
http://www.madonnadavidoff.com

Diana Ting Delosh pg 29
artist@dianadelosh.com
http://dianadelosh.com

Barbara Willcox DiLorenzo pg 28
wavepaint@gmail.com
http://www.barbaradilorenzo.com

Peggy Dressel
Pegdartist@aol.com
http://cbig-nyc.com/author/peggy-dressel/

E
Nina Edwards
ninaedwards@hotmail.com
http://creativeshake.com/ninaedwards

F
Ginny Fey
artistique@optonline.net
http://cbig-nyc.com/author/ginny-fey/

G
Tatiana Gardel
gardel@tatianagardel.com
http://tatianagardel.com

Laura Goetz pg 18
lpgoetz@gmail.com
http://www.LauraGoetzIllustration.com

H
Chris Harrington
cshillustration@gmail.com
http://www.cshillustration.com

Lexi Hart
Hart.AIH@gmail.com
http://lexihartart.com
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© Annie Zygarowicz

© Sharon Lane Holm
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2020  CBIG Members 

H
Leeza Hernandez pg 9 
leeza@leezaworks.com
http://leezaworks.com

Amalia Hoffman
Amaliah@optonline.net
http://www.amaliahoffman.com

Sharon Lane Holm pg 4, 30
holmmade1@earthlink.net
http://sharonholm.com

Kathryn Howard pg 21
howard.kathryn@gmail.com
http://www.kathrynhowardarts.com

I
Stephen Ingram pg 2, 10
stepheningram@outlook.com
http://www.stepheningram.com

J
Susie Lee Jin
susie@susiestudio.com
http://www.susiestudio.com

Margaret Jolly pg 16
marg.jolly.mail@gmail.com
https://www.margaretjolly.net

K
H. Ruth Karpes pg 7
hruthkarpes@msn.com
http://hruthkarpes.com

Yuko Katakawa 
ykatakawa@nyc.rr.com
http://www.yukokatakawa.com

Patricia Keeler pg 17
patriciaannkeeler@gmail.com
http://patriciakeeler-author-illustrator.com

Anna Kim
annash_kim@yahoo.com
http:// https://www.artbyannakim.com

Jason Kirschner cover, pg 3 
jkirsch118@gmail.com
http://www.jasonkirschner.com

L
Jeff Larkin
jeff@jefflarkinphoto.com
http://jefflarkinphoto.com

Caro Libreros
caro@carolibreros.com
http://carolibreros.com

Colleen Lodge
lodgies@gmail.com

Kristine Lombardi
kristine.lombardi@gmail.com
http://kristinelombardi.com 

M
Adrienne May
winsomeways7@gmail.com 
http://winsomeways.com

Meghan McCarthy
meghanmccarthy007@yahoo.com
http://www.meghan-mccarthy.com

Jennifer J. Merz
jjmerz@yahoo.com
https://www.jennifermerz.com

Donna Miskend pg 27 
donnamiskend@gmail.com
https://www.DonnaMiskend.com

Christine Mix
cmixart2@gmail.com
http://www.christinemixart.com

Estella Morgan
sweet.bohemia@gmail.com
http://www.estellamorgan.com

Suzanne Morris
suzannemorrisart@gmail.com
http://www.suzannemorrisart.com

Melissa Murray pg 25
melissajmurrayart@gmail.com
http://melissamurray.net

P
Marilyn Papas pg 20
marspad@aol.com
http://www.marspad00.wix.com/art2

Sunmin Park
nadaconte@gmail.com
http://www.nadabakk.com

Yan Gabriella Peropat
yangabriella@gmail.com
http://www.yangabriella.com

Susanna Pitzer
spitzer@nyc.rr.com
http://susannapitzer.com

Please contact the member illustrators directly. • Art is copyrighted by the individual artists © 2020

© Laura Wertkin

© Deborah Cuneo
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2020  CBIG Members 
P
Jennifer Prevatt
jprevatt@gmail.com
https//jenniferprevattillustration.com

Alison Price-Rom
apricerom@verizon.net
https://illustrationsbyalison.space

Sibu Puthenveetil
sibup.art@gmail.com
https://www.sibudraws.com

R
Barbara Mason Rast
Bmasonrast@aol.com
http://www.l-u-min-art.com

Anikha Riddick
anikha@neikala.com
http://www. neikala.com

Jada Rowland
artjada@gmail.com
http://www.jadarowland.com

Vicky Rubin pg 23
vicky@doodlesoop.com
http://doodlesoop.com

Stephanie Ruble pg 24
Ruble.Stephanie@gmail.com
http://www.sruble.com

S
Andrea Sacker
dresacker@hotmail.com
http://www.andreasacker.com

Caryn Schafer
hello@smellingoranges.com
http://smellingoranges.com

Jung Yuen Shin
shinnyshin@gmail.com
https://heyshin2.tumblir.com

Slaveya Starkov
starkov.slaveya@gmail.com
http://www.slaveyastarkov.com

T
Saki Tanaka
sakitanaka@gmail.com
http://sakitales.com

April Kim Tonin
aktonin@gmail.com
http://www.aprilktonin.com

Yuko Torii cover, pg 6
info@midnightatelier.com
http://www.midnightatelier.com

T. T. Tyler
terart@yahoo.com
http://cbig-nyc.com/author/t-t-tyler/

V
Glen Viggiano pg 26
glenvigg@gmail.com
http://www.glenviggiano.com

W
Wallace West
wallace@wallacewest.com
http://wallacewest.com

Laura Wertkin pg 12, 31
lwertkin@gmail.com
http://www.laurawertkin.com

Li Huan Wu
lihuanwu.art@gmail.com
http://www.lihuanwuart.com

Y
Zihua Yang
zihuayang@gmail.com
 http://zihuayang.com

Z
Qing Zhuang
qingthings@gmail.com
http://www.qingthings.com

Annie Zygarowicz pg 11, 30
timetravelercheese@gmail.com
http://anniezygillustration.com

CBIG
Children’s Book Illustrators Group

Please view our 2020 COLOR Illustration Directory
http://cbig-nyc.com
CBIG is not an agency.

Please contact the member illustrators directly.
Art is copyrighted by the individual artists © 2020

© Anne Appert


